Statistical Charts and Graphs



Part 1

The Collections



Titles Held by Helen Hall Library

Titles Held

Audiobooks, 3610

eAudiobooks, 3623



ltems Held by Shelving Location

Spanish (Al Items Held by Location
Formats), 2826

Teen Fiction, 6337
exas Refer+nce, 49
Adult Reference, 2023 — |

Adult Plays, 756

Adult Biography, 3657
Paperback Romance
Novels, 5658

Adult New Books, 3001

Adult Literature Notes, 455

Local History Room, 416
Adult Large Type, 4651



Part 2

Circulation Statistics
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Print Circulation

Print Circulation
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Non-Print Circulation

Non-Print Circulation
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Percentages of Total circulation

Print, Non-Print, eBook Circulation -- Percentages of Total Circulation
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Print Circulation by Audience

Print Circulation by Audience
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Adult Print Circulation

Adult Print Circulation

M Nonfiction

m Large Print

M Fiction
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Adult Fiction Circulation

Adult Fiction Circulation by Genre
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=== Nonfiction
e C|iff Notes
= | anguage Kits
== Biography
= Magazines

il

Adult Nonfiction Circulation by Form

Adult Nonfiction Circulation
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Adult Audiovisual Circulation

Adult Audiovisual Circulation by Medium
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Children’s Audiovisual Circulation

isual Circulation by Medium
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Total Children’s Circulation

Total Children's Circulation
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Young Adult Fiction

Young Adult Fiction

B Young Adult Fiction
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Part 3

Holds



On Order and On Shelf Holds

Total Holds Placed
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Holds — Print vs. Non-Print

Holds Placed

e Print

Non-
Print

[ ZT-Aeiny
 ¢T-1en
[ ¢T-uer

[ TT-nON
[ TT-d3s
C TS
 TT-Aein
[ TT-1eiN
[ TT-uer
[ OT-nON
[ ot-das
C oT-Inf

" oT-Aey
 OT-1eN
[ OT-uer

[ 60-nON
" 60-das
C 60-Inf

| 60-Aeiy
[ 60-1elAl
| 60-uer
[ 80-nON
" 80-das
- 80-Inf

. 80-Aey
| 80-1eN
| 80-"uer
[ LO-'AON
[ £0-d3S
- £0-INf
[ LO-AVIN
[ LO-YVIN
[ LO-NVIT
" 90-AON
[ 90-d3S
- 90-1Nf
[ 90-AVIN
[ 90-4VIN
[ 90-NVr

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000 -

1500 -

1000

500

o



Holds — Print vs. Non-Print

Holds Placed
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Holds for a Specific Audience

Audience of Material Placed on Hold
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Holds for a Specific Audience

Audience of Material Placed on Hold
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Adult Fiction Holds by Genre

Adult Fiction Holds by Genre
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Adult Non-Print Holds

Adult Non-Print Holds
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Children's Non-Print Holds
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Part 4

Database Usage



Database Click Traffic

Database Visits since October 1, 2011

AtoZ, 82

] Everything Else, 1545
Masterfile, 83 _\

World Book Early Learning, 87

Texas Legal Forms, 98
Learning Express, 150
Ancestry, 183

Heritage Quest, 185
Chilton's, 219 §

Academic Search, 299

Novelist Plus, 315

WorldCat, 341



Part 5

Patrons



The Status of 86,287 Patrons

Patron Last Activity Date

more than 1 month, but in
the current fiscal year, 8813



New Patrons Registered

New Patrons Registered by Month
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People Who Enter the Front Door

Visitors by Month

35,000

30,000 N

AN AN AN .
v 4

15,000

Door Count

10,000

5,000

0 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
“0“’ CQQ’ \0,0"’ ng Q,& %0"’ N 0,0"’ \05\9 ,\:\9 059 Qé'@ ‘:\9 0:@ \0:\,“' ,\:»"’ J\\,\Z" oj\"\’ NY C'\,"’ \é\? N
O & Y T F @ WY W R E W




Computer Users

Computer Users in a Month
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Part 6

Programs
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Programs Offered

Programs Offered by Age Group
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Program Attendees

Program Attendees by Age Group
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Part /

Service Responses



Requests for Assistance

Service Desk Reponses
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Part 8

Volunteer Services



Volunteer Hours
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